
CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Elisa Dibellonia Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 1 A 20
Alba Gómez Mesías Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 2 A 18
Eva Feijoo Gómez Club Salvamento Acuático Ourense - SALVOUR 3 A 16
Nuria Payola Anglada Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 4 A 14
Patricia González Megía Club Natación Guadalajara 5 A 13
Carolina Ganado Amador Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 6 A 12
Laura Rodríguez Bosch Club Natació Banyoles 7 A 11
Magdalena Benzmüller Team Germany 8 A 10
Sandra Santos Martínez Club Deportivo Oca SOS 9 B 8
Elena Moreira Dos Santos Team Germany 10 B 7
Agnes Rius Pelleja Club Natació Tárraco 11 B 6
Natalia Cabanillas Rodríguez Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 12 B 5
Carlotta Colom Escots Club Natació Tárraco 13 B 4
Alejandra Montalvo Bienvenido Club Natación Guadalajara 14 B 3
PAtricia Bolado Abascal Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 15 B 2
Paula Ferradás Pallas Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo SYSCA 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Marc Sánchez Torrens Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 1 A 20
Adrian Bierewitz Team Germany 2 A 18
Carlos Coronado Tejeda Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 3 A 16
Gonzalo Ruiz Vázquez Club Natación Guadalajara 4 A 14
Eduardo Nicolás Rubens Pascual Club Natación Red Mar Top Ten Alicante 5 A 13
Mathis Raynaud Club Leucante 6 A 12
Isaac Yunta Cantarero Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca 7 A 11
Alberto San Fermín Bastante Club A.C.N. Marisma 8 A 10
Xoel Teijeiro Prado Club Acuático Umia 9 B 8
Fahd El Ghmari Temssamani Club Deportivo Talasa Torremolinos 10 B 7
Hugo Valenciano Miguélez Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 11 B 6
Pedro Vega Mollinedo Club Playas de Castro Urdiales 12 B 5
Guillermo Aragón Palacios Club Deportivo SalvaSur 13 B 4
Martí Estela Jordá Club Natació Banyoles 14 B 3
Jaime Cuesta Esteban Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 15 B 2
Javier Pérez Sánchez Club Laguna SOS 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
María Rodríguez Rodríguez de la Sierra Club A.C.N. Marisma 1 A 20
Miriam Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 2 A 18
Johanna Seilner Team Germany 3 A 16
Elisa Dibellonia Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 4 A 14
Yanira Rodríguez Fernández Club Laguna SOS 5 A 13
Lucía Zorrilla Fernández Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 6 A 12
Lola Caballero Fuset Club Natación SOS Bétera 7 A 11
Lucia González Gómez Club A.C.N. Marisma 8 A 10
Lara López Fernández Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan 9 B 8
Andrea Goimil Liñares Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo SYSCA 10 B 7
Sharon Wolfs Reddingsbrigade Echt. 11 B 6
Alina Wagner Team Germany 12 B 5
Lidia Aboy Agrasar Club Acuático Umia 13 B 4
Inés Remacha Montesinos Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 14 B 3
Sheila Barreña Ponce Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 15 B 2
Esther García de la Virgen Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Tim Brang Team Germany 1 A 20
Jaime Irueste Rojo Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 2 A 18
Raúl Marek Szpunar Rosa Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 3 A 16
Marco Plazuelo Jiménez Club Laguna SOS 4 A 14
Iván Romero Fernández Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 5 A 13
Pablo Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 6 A 12
Pablo Plazuelo Jiménez Club Laguna SOS 7 A 11
Francisco Javier Catalá Llinares Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 8 A 10
Carlos Rogel Moreno Club Natación Benidorm 9 B 8
Devin Káthe Team Germany 10 B 7
Diego Barbillo Rodríguez Club Multideporte Valladolid 11 B 6
Diego Corcoba Gil Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 12 B 5
José Vicente Guerrero Fernández Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 13 B 4
Luke Waterfall RASCALS 14 B 3
Gabriel Rodríguez Colferai Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo SYSCA 15 B 2
Sergio Vargas Garmendia Club Laguna SOS 16 B 1
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CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Antia García Silva Club Acuático Umia 1 A 20
Nuria Payola Anglada Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 2 A 18
Yael Mantecón Ruiz-Santaquiteria Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 3 A 16
Anna-Fiona Volz Team Germany 4 A 14
Andrea Goimil Liñares Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo SYSCA 5 A 13
Xenia Schröder Team Germany 6 A 12
Esther García de la Virgen Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 7 A 11
Magdalena Benzmüller Team Germany 8 A 10
Inés Pablo Montañes Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 9 B 8
Sandra Santos Martínez Club Deportivo Oca SOS 10 B 7
Patricia Micovschi Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 11 B 6
Eva Feijoo Gómez Club Salvamento Acuático Ourense - SALVOUR 12 B 5
Lucía González Gómez Club A.C.N. Marisma 13 B 4
Elsa López Ruiz Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 14 B 3
Irene Sastre Quemada Club Laguna SOS 15 B 2
Laura Remuzgo Cosmos Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Raúl Marek Szpunar Rosa Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 1 A 20
Pau Beltrán Cabedo Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 2 A 18
Javier Huerga Sánchez Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 3 A 16
Alberto San Fermín Bastante Club A.C.N. Marisma 4 A 14
Gonzalo Ruiz Vázquez Club Natación Guadalajara 5 A 13
Marcos Serrano Garrido Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 6 A 12
Iván Romero Fernández Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 7 A 11
Jack Sadberry Crawley Town 8 A 10
Adrian Bierewitz Team Germany 9 B 8
Marco Plazuelo Jiménez Club Laguna SOS 10 B 7
Carlos Carrasco Herraiz Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 11 B 6
Eduardo Blasco Álvarez Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 12 B 5
Luk Theile Team Germany 13 B 4
Pablo López Serrano Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 14 B 3
Diego Monge Macho Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 15 B 2
César Diego Alonso Club A.C.N. Marisma 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
María Rodríguez Rodríguez de la Sierra Club A.C.N. Marisma 1 A 20
Lola Caballero Fuser Club Natación SOS Bétera 2 A 18
Elisa Dibellonia Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 3 A 16
Carolina Ganado Amador Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 4 A 14
Johanna Seilner Team Germany 5 A 13
Alba Gómez Mesías Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 6 A 12
Lucía Zorrilla Fernández Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 7 A 11
Lucía González Gómez Club A.C.N. Marisma 8 A 10
Inés Pablo Montañes Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 9 B 8
Alina Wagner Team Germany 10 B 7
Paula Hernández Garcia Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 11 B 6
María Sanz Moreno Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 12 B 5
Laura Remuzgo Cosmos Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 13 B 4
Elena Moreira dos Santos Team Germany 14 B 3
Yanira Rodríguez Fernández Club Laguna SOS 15 B 2
Lucía Blanco Pla Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Carlos Coronado Tejeda Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 1 A 20
Javier Huerga Sánchez Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 2 A 18
Sergio Vargas Garmendia Club Laguna SOS 3 A 16
Pablo Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 4 A 14
Mathis Raynaud Club Leucante 5 A 13
Paul Wohlers Team Germany 6 A 12
Jaime Cuesta Esteban Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 7 A 11
Jaime Irueste Rojo Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 8 A 10
Diego Corcoba Gil Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 9 B 8
Lars Wenger Team Germany 10 B 7
Jack Sadberry Crawley Town 11 B 6
Aitor Rengel Ortega Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 12 B 5
Diego Martínez de Vega Club Deportivo Unión Esgueva SOSVA 13 B 4
Carlos Carrasco Herraiz Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 14 B 3
Miguel Gallardo Gómez C.D.B. Vallecas SOS 15 B 2
Ian Tello Martínez Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 16 B 1
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CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Nuria Payola Anglada Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 1 A 20
Lola Caballero Fuset Club Natación SOS Bétera 2 A 18
Anna-Fiona Volz Team Germany 3 A 16
Miriam Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 4 A 14
Carolina Ganado Amador Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Benavente 5 A 13
Alba Gómez Mesías Club Salvamento Arteixo - SALVAR 6 A 12
Andrea Goimil Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo SYSCA 7 A 11
Yael Mantecón Ruiz-Santaquiteria Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 8 A 10
Eva Feijoo Gómez Club Salvamento Acuático Ourense - SALVOUR 9 B 8
Esther García de la Virgen Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 10 B 7
Patricia González Megía Club Natación Guadalajara 11 B 6
Patricia Micovschi Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 12 B 5
Xenia Schröder Team Germany 13 B 4
Sandra Santos Martínez Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 14 B 3
Magda Benzmüller Team Germany 15 B 2
Alina Wagner Team Germany 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Pau Beltrán Cabedo Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 1 A 20
Raúl Marek Szpunar Rosa Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 2 A 18
Marc Sánchez Torrens Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 3 A 16
Adrian Bierewitz Team Germany 4 A 14
Isaac Yunta Canterero Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca 5 A 13
Carlos Coronado Tejeda Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 6 A 12
Gonzalo Ruiz Vázquez Club Natación Guadalajara 7 A 11
Alberto San Fermín Bastante Club A.C.N. Marisma 8 A 10
Javier Huerga Sánchez Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 9 B 8
Eduardo Nicolás Rubens Pascual Club Natación Red Mar Top Ten Alicante 10 B 7
Carlos Carrasco Herraiz Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 11 B 6
Marcos Serrano Garrido Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 12 B 5
Sergio Vargas Garmendia Club Laguna SOS 13 B 4
Eduardo Blasco Álvarez Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 14 B 3
Jack Sadberry Crawley Town 15 B 2
Yago Vicente Ferreira Club Salvamento Vilagarcía 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
María Rodríguez Rodríguez de la Sierra Club A.C.N. Marisma 1 A 20
Antia García Silva Club Acuático Umia 2 A 18
Johanna Seilner Team Germany 3 A 16
Lucía Zorrilla Fernández Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 4 A 14
Lucía Blanco Pla Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan 5 A 13
Lara López Fernández Club Noja Playa Dorada NetCan 6 A 12
Lidia Aboy Agrasar Club Acuático Umia 7 A 11
Patricia Micovschi Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 8 A 10
Miriam Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 9 B 8
Inés Pablo Montañes Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 10 B 7
Yanira Rodríguez Fernández Club Laguna SOS 11 B 6
Yael Mantecón Ruiz-Santaquiteria Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 12 B 5
Amelia Cabrero Martín Club Laguna SOS 13 B 4
Carla Delgado Cuenca Club Salvamento y Natación Silla 14 B 3
Lucía Pérez Navas Club Natación y Salvamento Oriol Imperial 15 B 2
Irene García Vecina Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 16 B 1

CLUB/NATIONAL TEAM POSITION FINAL POINTS
Tim Brang Team Germany 1 A 20
Iván Romero Fernández Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 2 A 18
Jaime Irueste Rojo Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 3 A 16
Marco Plazuelo Jiménez Club Laguna SOS 4 A 14
Pablo Martínez Manzano Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 5 A 13
Diego Corcoba Gil Club Deportivo SOS La Bañeza 6 A 12
Gabriel Rodríguez Colferai Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 7 A 11
Francisco Javier Catalá Llinares Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 8 A 10
Pablo Plazuelo Jiménez Club Laguna SOS 9 B 8
Dario López Ruiz Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 10 B 7
Carlos Rogel Moreno Club Natación Benidorm 11 B 6
Paul Wohlers Team Germany 12 B 5
Diego Barbillo Rodríguez Club Multideporte Valladolid 13 B 4
Alejandro Ferrandiz Polo Club Leucante 14 B 3
Diego Monge Macho Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 15 B 2
José Vicente Guerrero Fernández Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 16 B 1
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